5/5/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$304.61

$407.25

$711.86

$711.86

Drawer

$112.15

$112.15

$112.15

$824.01

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($290.44) $0.00 77
($260.75) $0.00 53
($551.19) $0.00 130
($551.19) $0.00 130
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($65.85) ($15.00) 6
($65.85) ($15.00) 6
($65.85) ($15.00) 6
($617.04) ($15.00) 136

Handle Net Handle
$595.05 $595.05
$668.00 $668.00
$1,263.05 $1,263.05
$1,263.05 $1,263.05
Handle Net Handle
$193.00 $178.00
$193.00 $178.00
$193.00 $178.00
$1,456.05 $1,441.05

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



