## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

5/5/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$304.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$290.44)	\$0.00	77	\$595.05	\$595.05	\$0.00 \$0.00	written
	418 WOOTE	\$407.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$260.75)	\$0.00	53	\$668.00	\$668.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal l</u>	Number 1026	\$711.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$551.19)	\$0.00	130	\$1,263.05	\$1,263.05	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$711.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$551.19)	\$0.00	130	\$1,263.05	\$1,263.05	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$112.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$65.85)	(\$15.00)	6	\$193.00	\$178.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$112.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$65.85)	(\$15.00)	6	\$193.00	\$178.00	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation MOOSE	\$112.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$65.85)	(\$15.00)	6	\$193.00	\$178.00	\$0.00	
<u>,</u>	<u>Totals:</u>	\$824.01			(\$617.04)	(\$15.00)	136	\$1,456.05	\$1,441.05		